andh Dla c'vx

Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #20

Division: WCLA D1

Date: saturday, February 4, 2023

Home: cal Poly SLO

Cal

001
002
003
005
006
008
009
010
011
013
014
015
017
018
020
021
022
023
027
028
029

Field: Field 01

Time: 8:00 AM

Away: Michigan State

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach Cate Goodman
Away Coach Brent Hiner
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
Poly SLO Michigan State
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Abigail Fletcher
Kaelen Twomey
Kayla Go-Oco
Eden Smith
Prestyn Vickers
Sara Suratkal
Camille Gannon
Kalista Hurel
Taylor Smith
Isabella Veran Sanchez
Adeline Healy
Isabella Dall'era
Skylar O'keefe
Maille Smith
Andromeda Kelly
Emma Massamiri
Samantha Elliott
Celeste Murphy
Margaret Bobo
Delaney Healy
Annie Brown
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission s7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments




