## Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #20

Division: WCLA D1 Field: Field 01

Date: Saturday, February 4, 2023 Time: 8:00 AM

Home: Cal Poly SLO Away: Michigan State

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach	Cate Goodman		
Away Coach	Brent Hiner		
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## Cal Poly SLO

## Michigan State

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
001	Abigail Fletcher	:	:				:	:
002	Kaelen Twomey	:	:				:	: :
003	Kayla Go-Oco	:	:				:	: :
005	Eden Smith	:	1				:	:
006	Prestyn Vickers	1	:				:	:
008	Sara Suratkal	1	:				:	:
009	Camille Gannon	1	:				:	:
010	Kalista Hurel	1	:				:	:
011	Taylor Smith	:	:				:	:
013	Isabella Veran Sanchez	1	:				:	:
014	Adeline Healy	1	1				:	:
015	Isabella Dall'era	:	:				:	:
017	Skylar O'keefe		1				:	:
018	Maille Smith	1	1				:	:
020	Andromeda Kelly		1				:	:
021	Emma Massamiri	:	:				:	:
022	Samantha Elliott	:	:				:	:
023	Celeste Murphy	:	:				:	:
027	Margaret Bobo	:	:				:	:
028	Delaney Healy	:	:				:	:
029	Annie Brown	:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:
		1	1				:	:

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity S4
  - Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments